St William’s — Penola Pantry Tuckshop List 2017
*NEW SUMMER MENU**

All menu items can be ordered using the QKR app
Orders close at 8:29am on tuckshop days

Available First Break Only:

Toast Plain .60
Toast Thick Raisin $1.00

Available Second Break only:

Hot Food
Pizza Meat Lovers or Ham and Pineapple $4.00
Chicken Nuggets GF $3.00
Chicken Nuggets GF with salad $4.00
Bacon and Egg Slice $3.00
Bacon and Egg Slice with Salad $4.00
Meat Pie GF S5.50
Toasted Jaffles
*Available on white or wholemeal bread
Extras available: Tomato .50
Avocado .80
Cheese Jaffle $3.00
Chicken Jaffle $3.80
Chicken and Cheese Jaffle $3.90
Ham Jaffle $3.80
Ham and Cheese Jaffle $3.90
Vegemite and cheese Jaffle $3.20
Baked beans Jaffle $3.50
Spaghetti Jaffle $3.50
Salads
Salad tub S5.00

Sandwiches and Wraps

*Sandwiches available on white or wholemeal bread

Ham Sandwich $3.50
Ham and Cheese Sandwich $3.60
Ham and Salad Sandwich $4.20
Chicken Sandwich $3.50
Chicken and Salad Sandwich S4.20
Egg Sandwich $3.70

Egg and Lettuce Sandwich $3.80



Salad Sandwich
Vegemite Sandwich
Jam Sandwich

Wraps as per sandwich toppings with additional surcharge

Available Both Breaks:
Hot Food

Garlic Bread homemade
Party Pie Magnificent 7 60g
Sausage Roll

Sausage Roll GF

Snacks

Muffins Apple, Blueberry, Chocolate, Chocolate GF homemade
Red Rock Chips Honey Soy, Sea Salt

Vegemite and Cheese Scroll

Apple Muffin Snack Pack muffin, popcorn, apple slices
Blueberry Muffin Snack Pack muffin, popcorn, orange slices
Savoury Sampler selected vegetables, diced cheese, hommus, crackers
Penola Pantry Popcorn

Cheese and Crackers

Cheese and Crackers GF

Berry crunch Yoghurt Pot

Fresh Fruit Salad seasonal fruits

Mini Fresh Fruit Salad seasonal fruits

Coldies

Twisted Frozen Yoghurt Strawberry or Chocolate
Apple Slinky

Orange

Jelly and Fresh Fruit Cup

Mini Fruit Salad and Ice Cream

Drinks

Breaka Fresh Milk Chocolate or Strawberry
Juice Poppers
Water

Ice Blocks

Icy Twist lemonade
Sour Top

Zooper Dooper
Fruity Ice

$3.80
$1.50
$1.50

.50

$2.00
$1.80
$3.00
$4.50

$2.00
$1.40
$2.00
$4.00
$4.00
$4.00

.80
$1.50
$1.50
$2.50
$3.00
$2.00

$2.80
$1.00
$1.00
$1.50
$2.50

$2.50
$1.80
$2.00

$1.40
.80
.80
.50



