## St William's - Penola Pantry Tuckshop List 2017 \*\*NEW SUMMER MENU\*\*

All menu items can be ordered using the QKR app Orders close at 8:29am on tuckshop days

## Available First Break Only:

Toast Plain Toast Thick Raisin	.60 \$1.00
Available Second Break only:	
<u>Hot Food</u>	
Pizza Meat Lovers or Ham and Pineapple Chicken Nuggets GF Chicken Nuggets GF with salad Bacon and Egg Slice Bacon and Egg Slice with Salad Meat Pie GF	\$4.00 \$3.00 \$4.00 \$3.00 \$4.00 \$5.50
<u>Toasted Jaffles</u>	
*Available on white or wholemeal bread Extras available: <b>Tomato Avocado</b>	.50 .80
Cheese Jaffle Chicken Jaffle Chicken and Cheese Jaffle Ham Jaffle Ham and Cheese Jaffle Vegemite and cheese Jaffle Baked beans Jaffle Spaghetti Jaffle	\$3.00 \$3.80 \$3.90 \$3.80 \$3.90 \$3.20 \$3.50 \$3.50
<u>Salads</u>	
Salad tub	\$5.00
Sandwiches and Wraps	
*Sandwiches available on white or wholemeal bread	
Ham Sandwich Ham and Cheese Sandwich Ham and Salad Sandwich Chicken Sandwich Chicken and Salad Sandwich Egg Sandwich Egg and Lettuce Sandwich	\$3.50 \$3.60 \$4.20 \$3.50 \$4.20 \$3.70 \$3.80

Salad Sandwich Vegemite Sandwich Jam Sandwich	\$3.80 \$1.50 \$1.50
Wraps as per sandwich toppings with additional surcharge	.50
Available Both Breaks:	
Hot Food	
Garlic Bread homemade Party Pie Magnificent 7 60g Sausage Roll Sausage Roll GF	\$2.00 \$1.80 \$3.00 \$4.50
<u>Snacks</u>	
Muffins Apple, Blueberry, Chocolate, Chocolate GF homemade Red Rock Chips Honey Soy, Sea Salt Vegemite and Cheese Scroll Apple Muffin Snack Pack muffin, popcorn, apple slices Blueberry Muffin Snack Pack muffin, popcorn, orange slices Savoury Sampler selected vegetables, diced cheese, hommus, crackers Penola Pantry Popcorn Cheese and Crackers Cheese and Crackers GF Berry crunch Yoghurt Pot Fresh Fruit Salad seasonal fruits Mini Fresh Fruit Salad seasonal fruits	\$2.00 \$1.40 \$2.00 \$4.00 \$4.00 \$1.50 \$1.50 \$1.50 \$2.50 \$3.00 \$2.00
Coldies  Twisted Frozen Yoghurt Strawberry or Chocolate Apple Slinky Orange Jelly and Fresh Fruit Cup Mini Fruit Salad and Ice Cream	\$2.80 \$1.00 \$1.00 \$1.50 \$2.50
<u>Drinks</u>	
Breaka Fresh Milk Chocolate or Strawberry Juice Poppers Water	\$2.50 \$1.80 \$2.00
<u>Ice Blocks</u>	
Icy Twist lemonade Sour Top Zooper Dooper Fruity Ice	\$1.40 .80 .80 .50